Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2020-2021. [For Students only]

(For 11, Semester B.E.

e

& B.Tech. Degree Programmes)

W.E.F:20, 01. 2020

CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events
1 Mon | 20.01.20 | Classes begin Unit-I Starts Sat | 07.03.20 71 The | 23.04.20 |Model Practical Exam
2 Tue | 2010120 - Sun | 08.03.20 72 Fri | 240420 |Model Practical Exam Last working Day
3 Wed | 22.01.20 35 Mon | 09.03.20 | Internal Test-II (Subj-1} - Sat | 25.04.20 |Holiday
4 Thu | 23.01.20 39 Tue | 10.03.2¢ | Internal Test-Il{Subj-2) - Sun | 26.0420 |Holiday
5 Fri | 24.01.20 40 Wed | 1L.03.20 | Internal Test-II{Subj-3) 73 Mon | 27.04.20 |University Practical Starts
- Sat | 25.01.20 | Holiday(May conduct special classes) 41 Thu | 12.03.20 |[Internal Test-II (Subi-4) 74 Tue | 28.04.20
- Sun | 26.01.20 | Republic Day — Holiday 42 Fri | 13.03.20 |lnternal Test-II(Subj-5) 75 Wed | 29.04.20
6 Mon | 27.01.20 - Sat 14.03.20 | Holiday 76 Thu | 30.04.20
7 Tue | 28.01.20 - Sun | 15.03.20 | Holiday 77 Fri | 010520 | May Day - Holiday
8 Wed | 29.0).20 43 Mon | 16.03.20 | Imternal Test-II (Subj-6} - Sat | 02.0520 | Holiday
9 Thu | 30.01.20 44 Tue | 17.03.20 78 Sun | 03.05.20 | Holiday
14 Fri | 31.01.20 £ 45 Wed | 18.03.20 | Completion of Unit—IV 79 Mon | 04.05.20
- Sat | 01.02.20 | Holiday(May conduct special classes) 46 Thu | 19.03.20 |Unit-V Staris 80 Tue | 05.05.20
- Sun | 02.02.20 | Holiday 47 Fri | 20.03.20 §1 Wed | 06.05.20
11 Mon | 03.02.20 Sat | 21.0320 82 Thu | 07.0520
12 Tue | 04.0220 | Completion of Unit - - Sun | 22.03.20 |Holiday 83 Fri | 08.05.20
13 Wed | 05.02.20 | Unit-II Starts 48 | Mon | 23.03.20 | Class Committee Meeting -3 84 Sat | 09.0520 | Holiday
14 Thu | 06.02.20 49 Tue | 24.03.20 85 Som | 10.05.20 | Holiday
15 Fri | 07.02.20 | Class Committee Mecting -1 50 Wed | 25.03.20 | Telogu New year - Holiday 86 Mon | 110520 |End Sed University Exam Starts
16 Sat | 08.02.20 | Holiday 51 The | 26.03.20
- Sun | 09.6220 | Holiday 52 Fri | 27.03.20
17 Mon | 10.02.20 Sat | 28.03.20
13 Tuwe | 110220 - Sun | 29.03.20
19 Wed | 12.02.20 53 Mon | 30.03.20
20 Thu | 13.02.20 54 Tue | 31.03.20 |Completion of Unit -V
21 Fri | 14.0220 55 Wed | 01.04.20 | Imtermal Test-III (Subj-1)

- Sat | 15.02.20 | Holiday(May conduct special classes) 56 Tha | 02.0420 | Internal Test-III{Subj-2)
- Sun | 16.02.20 | Holiday 57 Fri | 03.04.20 | Internal Test-ITI (Subj-3)
22 Mon | 17.02.20 | Internal Test-I (Subj-1) - Sat | 04.04.20
23 Tue | 18.02.20 | Internal Test-I (Swbj-2) Completion of Unit —II - Son | 05.04.20
24 Wed | 19.02.20 | Imtermal Test-1 (Subj-3) Unit-I1IStarts 58 Mon | 06.04.20 | Mahavir favanthi - Holiday
25 Tha | 20.02.20 | Internal Test-1 (Subj-4) 59 Tue | 07.04.20 | Intermal Test-INI (Subj-4)
26 Fri | 21.02.20 | Internal Test-I (Subj-5} L) Wed | 08.04.20 | Internal Test-II(Subj-5)
27 Sat | 22.02.20 61 Thu | 09.04.20 | Internal Test-ITE (Subj-6)
= Sun | 23.02.20 | Heliday 62 Fri | 100420 | Good Friday - Holiday
28 Mon | 24.02.20 | Indernal Test-I (Subj-6) - Sat | 11.04.20
29 Tue | 250220 - Sun | 12.04.20
30 Wed | 26.02.20 63 Mon | 130420 | Class Commiitee Meeting -4
31 Thu | 27.02.20 64 Tue | 14.04.20 | Tamil New year - Holiday
32 | ¥Fri | 280220 | Ctass Committee Meeting -2 65 | Wed | 150420 | Revision Class /Model Exam
- Sat | 29.02.20 | Holiday(May conduct special classes) 66 Thu | 16.0420 | Revision Class Model Exam
- Sun | 01.03.20 | Holiday 67 Fri 17.04.20 | Revision Class /Model Exam
a3 Mon | 92.03.20 - Sat | 18.04.20 |Holiday P ey
34 | Tue | 03.0320 — | Sun | 19.04.19 |Holiday T b
35 | Wed | 04.0320 | Completion of Unit -III 68 | Mon | 20.04.19 | Revision Class /Model Exam P e NN
36 Thu | 05.03.20 | Unit-TVStarts 69 Tue | 21.04.19 | Revision Class /Model Exam /a4 RN
37 | Fri | 06.03.19 70 | Wed | 22.04.19 | Revision Class /Model Exam 7/ &/ ~TAdmomous) N\
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503.
Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2020-2021 - [For IV and W Sem Students]

CWD | Day | Date Academic Events OND | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events
01 | Wed | 03.03.21 |Re-opening Day Unit-l starts 37 | Mon [19.04.21| Unit-IV starts 76 Sat | 05.06.21 |Online CAT-Il (Sub 6}
02 | Thu |D4.03.21 38 | Tue |20.04.21 = Sun | 06.06.21 Holiday
03 Fri 105.03.21] & 39 | Wed | 21.04.21 77 | Maon | 07.06.21
04 Sat 106.03.21 40 | Thu |22.04.21 78 | Tue | 08.06.21 Last Working Day
= Sun | 07.03.21| Holiday 41 Fri |23.04.21 79 | Wed | 09.06.21 End Semester Practical Exam Commences
05 | Mon | 08.03.21 42 Sat | 24.04.21 80 | Thu | 10.06.21
06 | Tue |09.03.21 e Sun | 25.04.21| Mahavir lavanthi - Holiday 21 Fri_|11.06.21
07 | Wed [10.03.21 43 | Mon | 26.04.21 B2 Sat | 12.06.21
08 | Thu [11.03.21 44 | Tue |27.04.21 - Sun | 13.06.21 | Holiday
09 Fri 112.03.21 45 | wWed | 28.04.21 83 | Mon | 140621
10 Sat 113.03.21 46 | Thu | 29.04.21 84 | Tue | 15.06.21
— | Sun | 14.03.21| Holiday 47 Fri [30.04.21 85 | Wed | 16.06.21 End Semester Th
11 | Mon | 15.03.21 = Sat | 01.05.21| Mav Day - Holiday 86 | Thu | 17.06.21
12 | Tue |16.03.21| Unit-lends == Sun |02.05.21| Holiday 87 Fri | 180621
13 | Wed |17.03.21| Unit-1l starts 48 | Mon | 03.05.21 |Online CAT-{l {Sub 1} Unit-IV ends 838 Sat | 19.06.21
14 | Thu {18.03.21 49 | Tue | 04.05.21|Online CAT-I {Sub 2] Unit-V starts oo Sun_| 20,06.21 Holiday
15 Fri |1%.03.21 50 | wed | 05.05.21 |Online CAT- 1Sub 3} 89 | Mon | 21.06.21
16 Sat | 20.03.21 51 Thu | 06.05.21 [Online CAT-II (Sub 4) 90 | Tue | 220621

= Sun | 21.03.21| Holiday 52 Fri |07.05.21 |Online CAT-Il {Sub 5} 91 | Wed | 23.06.21
17 | Mon | 22.03.21 53 Sat | 08.05.21 |Online CAT-Ml {Sub &) 92 | Thu | 24.06.21
18 | Tue [23.03.21 =5 Sun |09.05.211 Holiday 43 Fri | 25.06.21
15 | Wed | 24.03.21 54 | Mon | 10.05.21 94 Sat | 26.06.21
20 | Thu |25.03.21 55 | Tue [11.05.21 = Sun | 27.06.21 | Holidav
21 Fri_|126.03.21 56 | Wed [12.05.21 95 | Mon | 28.06.21
22 | Sat |127.03.21 57 | Thu |1305.21 96 | Tue | 29.06.21
- Syn | 28.03.21 Haliday = Fri_ | 140521 97 | Wed | 200621
23 | Mon | 25.03.21 S8 | Sat |15.05.21 98 | Thu | 01.07.21 Re-opening for the Next Semester
24 | Tue |30.03.21| Unit-ll ends = Sun | 16.05.21| Holidav 99 Fri 102.07.21
25 | Wed | 31.03.21| Unit-[ll starts 59 | Mon |17.05.21 100 | Sat | 03.07.21
26 | Thu |01.04.21 60 | Tue |18.05.21| Unit-V ends — | Sun | 04.07.21 | Holiday
= Fri 102.04.21| Good Friday - Holiday 61 | wed | 19.05.21| Practical Online Demea Classes Commence 101 | Mon | 05.07.21
27 Sat |03.04.21 62 Thu | 20.05.21 102 | Tue | 06.07.21
- Sun | 04.04.21! Holiday 63 Fri | 21.05.21 103 | Wed | 07.07.21
28 | Mon | 05.04.21 64 Sat | 22.05.21 104 | Thu | 08.07.21
— Tue |06.04.21| TN Assembly Election = Sun | 23.05.211 Halidav 105 | Fri | 09.07.21
29 | Wed | 07.04.21 |Online CAT- (Sub 11 65 | Mon | 24.05.21 106 | Sat | 10.07.21
30 | Thu | 08.04.21 |Online CATH {Sub 2] 66 | Tue |25.05.21 = | Sun | 31.07.21| Holiday
31 Fri |09.04.21|Online CAT-1{Sub 3) 67 | Wed | 26.05.21 Last date for End Sem.Examination Reg. with fees 107 | Mon | 12.07.21
32 Sat |10.04.21|Online CATH {Sub 4) 68 | Thu | 27.05.21 108 | Tue | 13.07.21
= Sun | 11.04.211 Holiday £9 Fri_ | 28.05.21 109 | Wed | 14.07.21
33 | Mon | 12.04.21 |Online CAT- {Sub 5} 70 Sat | 29.05.21 110 | Tho | 15.07.21
— | Tue [13.04.21]| Telugu New Year - Holiday = Sun | 30.05.21| Haliday 111 | Fri | 16.07.21
— | Wed | 14.04.21 | Tamil New Year - Holiday 71 | Mon | 31.05.21 |Online CAT-lIl {Sub 1) 112 | Szt | 17.07.21
34 | Thu | 15.04.21 |Online CAT- (Sub 6} 72 | Tue |01.06.21|Online CAT-IH {Sub2) = Sun | 18.07.21 | Holiday
35 | Fn |1604.21 73 | Wed | 02.06.21 | Onfine CAT-1Il {Sub 3} \\...\l.xllh..nf/ 113 | Mon | 19.07.21
36 | sat |17.04.21] Unit-lil ends 74 | Thu | 03.06.21|Online CAT-HI (Sub 4} \\ AL TR rE Tue | 2007.21
= Sun | 18.04.21| Holiday 75 Fri | 04.06.21 |Onli nb._..___ {Sub 5} Wed | 21.07.21 | Bakrid - Holiday
CAT- Continuous Assessment Test
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503.

Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2020-2021 - [For VIll Sem Students]
CWD | Day | Date Academic Events CWD | Day | Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events
01 | wed | 03.03.21 |Re-opening Day  Unit-1 starts 37 | Mon | 19.04.21 76 | Sat | 05.06.21
02 | Thu |04.03.21 38 | Tue | 20.04.21 = Sun_| 06.06.21 Holiday
03 Fri 105.03.21 - 39 | Wed | 21.04.21 |Online CAT-I (Sub 1} F7 |Mon | 07.06.21 ] &
04 Sat |06.03.21 40 | Thu | 22.04.21|Online CATH {Sub 2} 78 | Tue | 08.06.21
= Sun |07.02.21| Holiday 41 Fri |23.04.21|Online CAT-l {Sub 3} 79 | Wed | 09.06.21
05 | Mon | 08.03.21 42 Sat | 24.04.21 80 | Thu | 10.06.21
06 | Tue [09.03.21 ) — | sun |25.04.21| Mahavir Javanthi- Holiday 81 | Fri [11.061
07 | Wed | 10.03.21 43 | Mon | 26.04.21| Unit-V Starts 52 Sat | 12.06.21
08 | Thu |11.03.21 44 Tue | 27.04.21 |Online CAT-I (Sub 1) = Sun | 13.06.21 Holiday
Q9 Fri |12.03.21 45 | Wed | 28.04.21 |Online CAT-L {Sub 2} 23 | Mon | 14.06.21
10 Sat |13.03.21 46 | Thu |29.04.21 |Online CAT-I{Sub 31 84 | Tue | 15.06.21
= Sun |14,03.21| Holiday 47 Fri_|30.04.21 85 | Wed | 16.06.21
11 | Mon | 15.03.21 = Sat |01.05.21] May Dav - Holiday 86 | Thu | 17.06.21
12 | Tue |18.03.21 - Sun | 02.05.21| Holiday 87 Fri | 18.06.21
13 | Wed | 17.03.21| Unltdl starts 48 | Mon | 032.05.21 |Online CAT-lIt {Sub 1} 82 | Sat |19.06.21
14 | Thu |18.03.21 4% | Tue | 04.05.21 |Onfine CAT-) {Sub 2] — | Sun | 200621 | Holiday
15 Fri_{19.03.21 50 | wed | 05.05.21 |Online_CAT-IlI (Sub 3) 89 | Mon | 21.06.21
16 Sat | 20.03.21 51 | Thu |06.05.21 Proiect Work completion 90 | Tue | 22.06.21
— | sun |21.03.21] Holiday 52 | Fri_|07.05.21 Last date for End Sem.Examination Reg. with fees 91 | Wed | 23.06.21
17 | Mon | 22.03.21 53 Sat | 08.05.21 9) | Thu | 240621
18 | Tue | 23.03.21 = Sun | 09.05.21| Holiday 93 Fri_ | 25.06.21
19 | wed | 24.03.21 54 | Mon | 10,0521 94 Sat | 26.06.21
20 | Thu | 25.03.21 55 Tue |11.05.21 = Sun | 27.06.21 Holiday
21 Fri | 26.03.21 56 | Wed |12.05.21 95 | Mon | 2806.21
22 | sat |27.03.21) Unitlll starts 57 | Thu |13.05.21 End Semester Proiect Work Viva Voce 96 | Tue | 29.06.21
=, Sun |28.03.21] Holiday = Eri_|1405.21| Rarnzan-Holiday 97 | Wed | 30.06.21
23 | Mon | 29.03.21 58 Sat | 15.05.21 98 | Thu | 01.07.21
24 | Tue | 30.03.21 = Sun | 16.05.21| Holiday ] Fri_|02.07.21
25 | Wed |31.03.21 59 | Mon | 17.05.21 100 | Sat | 03.07.21
26 | Thu [01.04.21 &0 | Tue |18.05.21 End Semester Theory Exam Commences —~ | Sun | 04.07.21 | Holiday
e Fri_102.04.21| Good Friday - Holiday 51 | Wed | 19.05.21 101 | Mon | 05.07.21
27 Sat | 03.04.21 62 | Thu | 20.05.21 102 | Tue | 06.07.21
- Sun |04.04.21| Holiday 63 Fri_|21.05.21 103 | Wed | 07.07.21
28 | Mon | D5.04.21 64 Sat | 22.05.21 104 | Thu | 08.07.21
— | Tue |D6.04.21| TN Assembly Election - Sun |23.05.21| Holiday 105 | Fri | 0R.07.21
29 | Wed | 07.04.21 65 | Mon | 24.05.21 106 | Sat | 10.07.21
30 | Thu |08.04.21 66 | Tue |25.05.21 = Sun | 11.07.21 Holiday
31 Fri 109.04.21]| Unit-IV starts 67 | Wed | 26.05.21 107 | Mon | 12.07.21
32 Sat | 10.04.21 68 | Thu | 27.05.21 108 | Tue | 13.07.21
= Sun | 11.04.21| Holiday 69 Fri | 28.05.21 109 | Wed | 14.07.21
33 | Mon [12.04.21 70 Sat | 29.05.21 110 | Thu | 15.07.21
= Tue |13.04.21| Telugu New Year - Holiday = Sun | 30.05.21| Holiday 111 Fri_|16.07.21
— | wed | 14.04.21] Tamil New Year - Holiday 71 | Mon | 31.05.21 112 | Sat | 17.07.21
34 | Thu |15.04.21 72 Tue | 01.06.21 = Sun | 18.07.21 Holiday
35 | Fri |16.04.21 73 | Wed | 02.06.21 e \TE Ak Mon | 19.07.21
36 | sat |17.04.21 74 | Thu |03.06.21 7 eSS AaaN Tue | 20.07.21
— | sun |1804.21] Holiday 75 | Fri 040621 NS N Wed | 21.07.31 | Bakrid - Holiday
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